
                                                          Long Distance Calling Services Registration Sheet

COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

AT&T Christopher Cobb cc4403@att.com

AT&T Jeff Craft jc8509@att.com

AT&T John A. Gentry jg8544@att.com

AT&T Robin Kimble rk3998@att.com

Level 3 Dean Jones dean.jones@level3.com

Level 3 Pam Hayes pam.hayes@level3.com

Paetec Doug Marshall douglas.marshall@paetec.com

Qwest Christopher Boulbol chris.boulbol@qwest.com

Qwest Pati Edelmann patricia.edelmann@qwest.com

Qwest Paul Matsikas paul.matsikas@qwest.com

Qwest Todd Luttrell todd.luttrell@qwest.com

Qwest William Turanchik william.turanchik@qwest.com

TW Telecom Bernard Strawberry bernard.strawberry@twtelecom.com

Verizon Select Services Inc. Chuck Hutzell chuck.hutzell@verizonbusiness.com

XO Communications Sean Nidecker sean.nidecker@xo.com
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